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1 6021818 RABINDRA DEBNATH SUDHIR DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 412 86 498 83.00 

2 6069736 MONAI DEBNATH DULAL DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 407 75 482 80.33 

3 6072571 SUSHANTA REANG BIPENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 380 81 461 76.83 

4 6059135 RABINDRA DEBNATH SUDHIR DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 412 43 455 75.83 

5 6025798 SONAMANI CHAKMA BASUDEV CHAKMA MALE ST 2022 ARTS 369 74 443 73.83 

6 6082206 SHYAMAL DEBBARMA KIRANMOY DEBBARMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 357 64 421 70.17 

7 6065188 SANIA JAMATIA PRADHAN KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 342 75 417 69.50 

8 6033310 CHANDAN MANIK TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 339 70 409 68.17 

9 6087163 ASMITA SAHA TUTAN SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 343 45 388 64.67 

10 6040127 MAMATA JAMATIA SURJYA KANTA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 341 45 386 64.33 

11 6048362 TINA JAMATIA BHAKTI SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 342 43 385 64.17 

12 6071840 SAMITA TRIPURA PALASH KANTI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 308 52 360 60.00 

13 6069172 PRATAP SING JAMATIA BIR SHAMBHU JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 290 65 355 59.17 

14 6050048 DIAN RAM REANG NAHURAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 295 55 350 58.33 

15 6085803 UJJALA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2021 ARTS 293 56 349 58.17 

16 6052373 SANJANA REANG NILBAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 285 56 341 56.83 

17 6028398 KAJAL REANG ATENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 278 62 340 56.67 

18 6042693 ASHIKUL ISLAM ALI AZGAR SIKDER MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 279 58 337 56.17 

19 6052005 SUHEL HOSSEN MONGAL HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 285 51 336 56.00 

20 6033467 NEHARIKA SAHA NANDAN SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 281 55 336 56.00 

21 6022305 BIKRAM DAS CHOWDHURY DINESH DAS CHOWDHURY MALE SC 2024 ARTS 289 45 334 55.67 

22 6029680 FALGONI BARMAN KRISHNA BARMAN FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 276 56 332 55.33 

23 6087022 BANASRI GHOSH BIKRAM GHOSH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 283 46 329 54.83 



24 6048557 PARMITA REANG SANTARAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 278 50 328 54.67 

25 6065572 SUNAM JAMATIA BIKRAM SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 272 49 321 53.50 

26 6030172 NANDHA RANI TRIPURA ABINDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 272 46 318 53.00 

27 6080280 RAJIB ACHARJEE SAHADEB ACHARJEE MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 261 54 315 52.50 

28 6053325 BHUMIKA REANG CHAYARAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 268 46 314 52.33 

29 6074459 PRIYANSU KARMAKAR SHAMBHU KARMAKAR MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 261 50 311 51.83 

30 6041234 LAXMI JAMATIA JOYMAILYA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 55 309 51.50 

31 6063991 JAMONA TRIPURA RASANDA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 50 305 50.83 

32 6059228 DARPAN CHAKMA DHANA MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 244 61 305 50.83 

33 6044353 RIYA DAS BHARAT DAS FEMALE SC 2023 ARTS 264 41 305 50.83 

34 6059815 
RIYA DEBNATH 

NARAYAN CHANDRA 
DEBNATH 

FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 259 46 305 50.83 

35 6086733 TRISHA UCHOI SURJYA RAM UCHOI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 50 304 50.67 

36 6087086 TRISA UCHOI SURJYA RAM UCHOI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 50 304 50.67 

37 6022083 JAYASREE GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 257 46 303 50.50 

38 6031135 KABITA TRIPURA UDAY CHANDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 58 303 50.50 

39 6046217 DIPTI SAHA DIPAK SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 252 49 301 50.17 

40 6077135 UPENDRA REANG NARAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 46 301 50.17 

41 6077006 UPENDRA REANG NARAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 46 301 50.17 

42 6050558 RAJESH REANG NARENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 256 44 300 50.00 

43 6031887 APARNA DAS DHARMA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 255 45 300 50.00 

44 6038897 SUSMITA SARKAR NEPAL SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 250 49 299 49.83 

45 6047161 BIJITA REANG JALENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 252 46 298 49.67 

46 6037172 SANJOY MANIK TRIPURA FALADHAR TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 253 44 297 49.50 

47 6048828 PAYEL DAS RANJIT DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 251 46 297 49.50 
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1 6022997 NISHAN DAS NEPAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 253 43 296 49.33 

2 6041749 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 46 295 49.17 

3 6041877 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 46 295 49.17 

4 6061911 PRITAM SAHA NEIPENDRA CH SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 248 46 294 49.00 

5 6077689 BIDYA DEY HARADHAN DEY FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 243 50 293 48.83 

6 6062831 SATI DAS SHIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 248 45 293 48.83 

7 6022882 PARENDRA REANG JITENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 43 288 48.00 

8 6054858 MANDIRA BISWAS NIKUNJA BISWAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 242 45 287 47.83 

9 6066144 RASEL HOSSEN MUBARAK HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 240 46 286 47.67 

10 6058368 UDAY DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 242 44 286 47.67 

11 6051551 MALIKA REANG SAITYARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 243 43 286 47.67 

12 6074435 PUJA DAS DILIP DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 240 46 286 47.67 

13 6058962 SUSMITA DEBNATH UMESH DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 240 45 285 47.50 

14 6068041 FUJA KALAI PRADIP KALAI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 242 43 285 47.50 

15 6055625 JUMA SARAKAR NIKHIL SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 237 45 282 47.00 

16 6039102 BISWAMBAR DATTA SANKAR DATTA MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 237 44 281 46.83 

17 6047863 BARMATI JAMATIA BHIM CHANDRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 238 43 281 46.83 

18 6070052 PAPAI DAS JOGESH DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 233 48 281 46.83 

19 6070210 HASEN ALI MIAH TARAB ALI MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

20 6049546 ANITA MALLIK SAREN MALLIK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 235 45 280 46.67 

21 6055304 ABIJIT ROY BABUL ROY MALE SC 2024 ARTS 234 44 278 46.33 

22 6050776 GAMENJOY REANG MALENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 232 46 278 46.33 

23 6056088 SAGRIKA DAS SUDHIR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 233 44 277 46.17 

24 6067203 NIVA DEBBARMA FANEK RAI DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 43 277 46.17 

25 6026822 SUBANA CHAKMA TIBIBARAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

26 6045271 NARESH TRIPURA ASHADHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

27 6045724 RATNATI REANG SHILARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

28 6044591 KHUMBATI REANG HALADHAR REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83 

29 6027947 ASHATI REANG DEBENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

30 6037059 SOMA MOG PRADIP MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

31 6080343 KESHAB DAS MANORANJAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 



32 6029211 ASHATI REANG DEBENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

33 6058441 PRASENJIT DAS ARUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

34 6030931 JAMUNA RANI JAMATIA NALAMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

35 6067853 BALUTI MOLSOM BARINDA MANTA MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 44 274 45.67 

36 6055593 BIBASA DAS SURESH DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 44 273 45.50 

37 6032562 SANJIB CHAKMA DHANAGULA CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

38 6045075 ALPIKA REANG RATANPAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

39 6047932 CHUMARI REANG ADIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

40 6049313 AMENDRA REANG CHUNGA RAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

41 6049346 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

42 6069390 HOSSEN ALI MIAH TARAB ALI MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

43 6037029 DIPTI DAS NAKUL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

44 6049977 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

45 6080267 BAPAN DEBNATH SANJU DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

46 6072336 KAMITA TRIPURA PUNI RAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

47 6051457 PARIMAL REANG NABINDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

48 6044886 ANGYOUFRU MOG LABRECHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33 

49 6033065 AMIT BARAN CHAKMA SUMAN CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33 

50 6031360 JOYANTI REANG JITENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 46 272 45.33 

51 6077255 KOSHIK CHAKMA SHANTI MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33 

52 6077915 NILOY SINGHA ROY SUMAN SINGHA ROY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 226 46 272 45.33 

53 6046469 SWALIKA REANG SHIBJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 46 271 45.17 

54 6055049 MANIK MOG MONGSABAI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

55 6023283 RUPAN DAS TAPAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 42 271 45.17 

56 6046419 RINA BALA JAMATIA DURANTA PRABA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 43 271 45.17 

57 6057201 DAMITA TRIPURA RABINATH TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

58 6037899 PAISAU MOG NENGYA MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

59 6076796 SARUK MARAK SANJIT MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 46 270 45.00 

60 6047147 MISAIYA UCHOI RANAJOY UCHOI MALE ST 2023 ARTS 225 45 270 45.00 

61 6062422 SUMITA JAMATIA BISHWA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

62 6060570 MANIK MALI JAMATIA UKTI KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 44 269 44.83 

63 6062031 SUMITA JAMATIA BISHWA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

64 6084953 IMRAN FARHAD MAHARAM ALI MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 225 43 268 44.67 

65 6070214 SAYAN MIAH ALI MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 223 43 266 44.33 

66 6034870 SABUJ ACHARJEE LAXMAN ACHARJEE MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33 

67 6050708 RANI MOG RUIGA MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33 



68 6068976 DIPANITA BHOWMIK BADAL BHOWMIK FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33 

69 6068871 RIPAN CHAKMA RANJIT CHAKMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

70 6040522 BISHAL DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

71 6025731 BEAUTI HRISHI DAS RANJIT HRISHI DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

72 6038767 TANIA BEGAM JAINAL MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

73 6037948 USHA DEVI JAMATIA SURAN KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

74 6049224 SAMAL JOY REANG PUSE RAI REAN MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

75 6066114 RATNA DAS SURESH KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 43 264 44.00 

76 6027581 ANANDA JAMATIA BRAJA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 42 263 43.83 

77 6062443 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 45 263 43.83 

78 6074513 AITE RONG REANG BIYA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

79 6069440 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 44 261 43.50 

80 6047467 BIR KISHORE JAMATIA DATA CHARAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 42 261 43.50 

81 6087467 ANTTAR DAS JATAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

82 6072592 KUJA RONG REANG HARIDHAN REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

83 6073151 SUKUTI REANG DURPA RAY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 42 260 43.33 

84 6027003 SANJIT SAHA KRISHNA SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 217 42 259 43.17 

85 6052161 SULTANA BEGAM FIROJ BHUIYA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17 

86 6066081 SUNITA REANG RATHIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 44 258 43.00 

87 6069351 TANAY SAHA BIPLAB KUMAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 216 42 258 43.00 

88 6085403 SUSMITA SARKAR DIPAK SRKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 42 258 43.00 

89 6074701 RAGINI JAMATIA GOVINDA MOHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

90 6029065 AMIT JAMATIA BALABASI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 42 258 43.00 

91 6050969 DEVI MANJURI JAMATIA SAHADEB JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

92 6078129 JOHN REANG RAJESH REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 44 258 43.00 

93 6032202 JAYAPATI TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 44 257 42.83 

94 6078438 ESHAN KALAI ISWAR CHANDRA KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 42 257 42.83 

95 6079382 YAPRI JAMATIA BISWAJIT JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 43 256 42.67 

96 6070274 ABIR HOSSEN SIDDIK MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 212 42 254 42.33 

97 6078513 SURJA SINGH JAMATIA BIMAL KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 42 253 42.17 

98 6069489 RAJA TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 41 252 42.00 

99 6022189 SAGARIKA DEBBARMA SANJIT DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 44 252 42.00 

100 6048038 RAJIB TRIPURA SAMBA JYOTI TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 42 251 41.83 

101 6031214 ELISHA REANG MITRAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 42 250 41.67 

102 6051680 JUNU AKTAR KADER MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 207 41 248 41.33 

103 6038038 JUYEL DAS SANKAR DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 204 40 244 40.67 



104 6055369 PRIYATAMA DAS BIDHAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 44 244 40.67 

105 6022499 SUPARNA CHAKMA KANTI CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 41 244 40.67 

106 6055016 PRIYATAMA DAS BIDHAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 44 244 40.67 

107 6049670 KASA RAM REANG KARNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 40 243 40.50 

108 6033571 PRITY MOG CHAFRU ANG MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

109 6044175 MASANTA REANG ASHOK REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

110 6062809 ANJANA  RANI TRIPURA GALEN JOY TRIP FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33 

111 6029843 KAJALTI TRIPURA JITEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

112 6032921 RAMENDRA REANG BANSHIRAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

113 6045283 RAJESH JAMATIA ANANDA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00 

114 6034381 RATNAHARI JAMATIA RATNADHAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

115 6045798 RUPAM SAHA LT TINKAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 199 39 238 39.67 

116 6035834 DINU REANG LT UTTAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67 

117 6075099 JUSEB REANG PARSHORAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

118 6078887 KEYA MALAKAR CHANDAN MALAKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 36 236 39.33 

119 6051038 KAMAL TRIPURA APAR MOHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 182 45 227 37.83 

120 6056926 KARMATI TRIPURA BANDHU RAI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 181 46 227 37.83 
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1 6041877 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 46 295 49.17 

2 6022882 PARENDRA REANG JITENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 46 295 49.17 

3 6051551 MALIKA REANG SAITYARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 243 43 288 48.00 

4 6068041 FUJA KALAI PRADIP KALAI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 242 43 286 47.67 

5 6047863 BARMATI JAMATIA BHIM CHANDRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 238 43 285 47.50 

6 6050776 GAMENJOY REANG MALENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 232 43 281 46.83 

7 6067203 NIVA DEBBARMA FANEK RAI DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 278 46.33 

8 6026822 SUBANA CHAKMA TIBIBARAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 43 277 46.17 

9 6045271 NARESH TRIPURA ASHADHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 231 46 276 46.00 

10 6045724 RATNATI REANG SHILARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 45 276 46.00 

11 6044591 KHUMBATI REANG HALADHAR REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 276 46.00 

12 6027947 ASHATI REANG DEBENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83 

13 6037059 SOMA MOG PRADIP MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 274 45.67 

14 6029211 ASHATI REANG DEBENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 274 45.67 

15 6030931 JAMUNA RANI JAMATIA NALAMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 228 45 274 45.67 

16 6067853 BALUTI MOLSOM BARINDA MANTA MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 274 45.67 

17 6032562 SANJIB CHAKMA DHANAGULA CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 44 274 45.67 

18 6045075 ALPIKA REANG RATANPAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 273 45.50 

19 6047932 CHUMARI REANG ADIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 273 45.50 

20 6049313 AMENDRA REANG CHUNGA RAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

21 6049346 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 273 45.50 

22 6049977 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

23 6072336 KAMITA TRIPURA PUNI RAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 273 45.50 

24 6051457 PARIMAL REANG NABINDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 273 45.50 

25 6044886 ANGYOUFRU MOG LABRECHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 273 45.50 

26 6033065 AMIT BARAN CHAKMA SUMAN CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33 

27 6031360 JOYANTI REANG JITENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 272 45.33 

28 6077255 KOSHIK CHAKMA SHANTI MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 272 45.33 
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Sl. 
No. 

FORM 
NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER 

GENDER CATEGORY 
XII PASSING 

YEAR 
XII 

STREAM 
XII 

MARKS  
Subject 
Mark 

Total 
Mark Percentile  

1 6046469 SWALIKA REANG SHIBJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 46 271 45.17 

2 6055049 MANIK MOG MONGSABAI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

3 6046419 RINA BALA JAMATIA DURANTA PRABA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 43 271 45.17 

4 6057201 DAMITA TRIPURA RABINATH TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

5 6037899 PAISAU MOG NENGYA MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

6 6076796 SARUK MARAK SANJIT MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 46 270 45.00 

7 6047147 MISAIYA UCHOI RANAJOY UCHOI MALE ST 2023 ARTS 225 45 270 45.00 

8 6062422 SUMITA JAMATIA BISHWA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

9 6060570 MANIK MALI JAMATIA UKTI KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 44 269 44.83 

10 6062031 SUMITA JAMATIA BISHWA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

11 6050708 RANI MOG RUIGA MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33 

12 6068871 RIPAN CHAKMA RANJIT CHAKMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

13 6037948 USHA DEVI JAMATIA SURAN KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

14 6049224 SAMAL JOY REANG PUSE RAI REAN MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

15 6027581 ANANDA JAMATIA BRAJA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 42 263 43.83 

16 6062443 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 45 263 43.83 

17 6074513 AITE RONG REANG BIYA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

18 6069440 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 44 261 43.50 

19 6047467 BIR KISHORE JAMATIA DATA CHARAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 42 261 43.50 

20 6072592 KUJA RONG REANG HARIDHAN REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

21 6073151 SUKUTI REANG DURPA RAY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 42 260 43.33 

22 6066081 SUNITA REANG RATHIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 44 258 43.00 

23 6074701 RAGINI JAMATIA GOVINDA MOHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

24 6029065 AMIT JAMATIA BALABASI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 42 258 43.00 

25 6050969 DEVI MANJURI JAMATIA SAHADEB JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

26 6078129 JOHN REANG RAJESH REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 44 258 43.00 

27 6032202 JAYAPATI TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 44 257 42.83 

28 6078438 ESHAN KALAI ISWAR CHANDRA KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 42 257 42.83 



29 6079382 YAPRI JAMATIA BISWAJIT JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 43 256 42.67 

30 6078513 SURJA SINGH JAMATIA BIMAL KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 42 253 42.17 

31 6069489 RAJA TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 41 252 42.00 

32 6022189 SAGARIKA DEBBARMA SANJIT DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 44 252 42.00 

33 6048038 RAJIB TRIPURA SAMBA JYOTI TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 42 251 41.83 

34 6031214 ELISHA REANG MITRAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 42 250 41.67 

35 6022499 SUPARNA CHAKMA KANTI CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 41 244 40.67 

36 6049670 KASA RAM REANG KARNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 40 243 40.50 

37 6033571 PRITY MOG CHAFRU ANG MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

38 6044175 MASANTA REANG ASHOK REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

39 6062809 ANJANA  RANI TRIPURA GALEN JOY TRIP FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33 

40 6029843 KAJALTI TRIPURA JITEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 41 242 40.33 

41 6032921 RAMENDRA REANG BANSHIRAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

42 6045283 RAJESH JAMATIA ANANDA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00 

43 6034381 RATNAHARI JAMATIA RATNADHAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

44 6035834 DINU REANG LT UTTAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67 

45 6075099 JUSEB REANG PARSHORAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

46 6051038 KAMAL TRIPURA APAR MOHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 182 45 227 37.83 

47 6056926 KARMATI TRIPURA BANDHU RAI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 181 46 227 37.83 
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Sl. No. 
FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER 
GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM 

XII 
MARKS  

Subject Mark Total Marks  Percentile  

1 6022997 NISHAN DAS NEPAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 253 43 296 49.33 

2 6062831 SATI DAS SHIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 248 45 293 48.83 

3 6054858 MANDIRA BISWAS NIKUNJA BISWAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 242 45 287 47.83 

4 6058368 UDAY DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 242 44 286 47.67 

5 6074435 PUJA DAS DILIP DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 240 46 286 47.67 

6 6055625 JUMA SARAKAR NIKHIL SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 237 45 282 47.00 

7 6070052 PAPAI DAS JOGESH DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 233 48 281 46.83 

8 6049546 ANITA MALLIK SAREN MALLIK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 235 45 280 46.67 

9 6055304 ABIJIT ROY BABUL ROY MALE SC 2024 ARTS 234 44 278 46.33 



10 6056088 SAGRIKA DAS SUDHIR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 233 44 277 46.17 

11 6080343 KESHAB DAS MANORANJAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

12 6058441 PRASENJIT DAS ARUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

13 6055593 BIBASA DAS SURESH DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 44 273 45.50 

14 6037029 DIPTI DAS NAKUL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

15 6023283 RUPAN DAS TAPAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 42 271 45.17 

                        

                        

  Scheduled Caste (SC)  Provisional Waiting list for the Department of History 
                        

Sl. No. 
FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER 
GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR 

XII 
STREAM 

XII 
MARKS  

Subject Mark Total Marks  Percentile  

1 6040522 BISHAL DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

2 6025731 BEAUTI HRISHI DAS RANJIT HRISHI DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

3 6066114 RATNA DAS SURESH KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 43 264 44.00 

4 6087467 ANTTAR DAS JATAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

5 6085403 SUSMITA SARKAR DIPAK SRKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 42 258 43.00 

6 6038038 JUYEL DAS SANKAR DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 204 40 244 40.67 

7 6055369 PRIYATAMA DAS BIDHAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 44 244 40.67 

8 6055016 PRIYATAMA DAS BIDHAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 44 244 40.67 

9 6078887 KEYA MALAKAR CHANDAN MALAKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 200 36 236 39.33 
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